
Buben Sportfest 2006 23. Jun 06

Hochsprung vom Kasten

Name Vorname Jg Alter m
1 Eiglsperger Tobias 1995 11 2,20
2 Müller Christian 1995 11 2,10
2 Muhr Daniel 1994 12 2,10
3 Wittenzellner Ulrich 1996 9 2,05
3 Leibl Manuel 1995 10 2,05
4 Wax Florian 1995 10 2,00
5 Hilmer Martin 1994 12 1,95
5 Beisel Kevin 1997 8 1,95
6 Rauschendorfer Jan 1994 11 1,90
6 Jurczyk Michael 1999 7 1,90
7 Scherm Stefan 1994 12 1,85
8 Schneider Patrick 1994 11 1,80
8 Ertl Johannes 1995 10 1,80
8 Biering Nico 1998 7 1,80
8 Braun Dominik 1997 8 1,80
9 Staudinger Sebastian 1995 11 1,75
9 Burkert Dominik 1997 9 1,75
9 Pex Thomas 1997 8 1,75
9 Leibl Fabian 1999 6 1,75

10 Kiermeier Florian 1997 8 1,70
10 Schwarzmüller Michael 1997 8 1,70
10 Buchholz Jonas 1999 7 1,70
10 Borsow Arthur 1998 8 1,70
11 Ring David 1999 7 1,65
11 Lobmeier Daniel 1999 7 1,65
11 Seubert Tobias 1998 7 1,65
11 Wallner Florian 2001 5 1,65
12 Schwarz Raphael 2000 6 1,60
12 Miesner Stephan 1999 6 1,60
12 Speicher Christian 2001 4 1,60
13 Speicher Tobias 2000 6 1,55
14 Krüger Dastin 2001 5 1,50
14 Drewniok Stefan 2002 4 1,50
14 Krüger Robin 2003 3 1,50

Buchholz Lukas 2002 4
Dell Andreas 2000 5
Schötz Daniel 2000 6
Beisel Sandro 2000 6
Bachl-Staudinger Jonas 2001 4
Schötz Fabian 2002 4



Buben Sportfest 2006 23. Jun 06

Hindernislauf

Name Vorname Jg Alter Sek
1 Schneider Patrick 1994 11 24,00
2 Wittenzellner Ulrich 1996 9 25,00
3 Hilmer Martin 1994 12 25,00
4 Eiglsperger Tobias 1995 11 26,00
5 Staudinger Sebastian 1995 11 26,00
6 Müller Christian 1995 11 26,30
7 Schwarzmüller Michael 1997 8 27,30
8 Burkert Dominik 1997 9 28,15
9 Leibl Manuel 1995 10 28,30

10 Ertl Johannes 1995 10 29,30
11 Leibl Fabian 1999 6 29,30
12 Beisel Kevin 1997 8 30,00
13 Scherm Stefan 1994 12 30,00
14 Biering Nico 1998 7 31,30
15 Pex Thomas 1997 8 31,30
16 Rauschendorfer Jan 1994 11 32,00
17 Jurczyk Michael 1999 7 32,00
18 Wax Florian 1995 10 33,00
19 Muhr Daniel 1994 12 33,30
20 Borsow Arthur 1998 8 35,30
21 Ring David 1999 7 36,30
22 Buchholz Jonas 1999 7 37,00
23 Seubert Tobias 1998 7 37,00
24 Dell Andreas 2000 5 37,30
25 Schwarz Raphael 2000 6 37,30
26 Kiermeier Florian 1997 8 39,00
27 Braun Dominik 1997 8 39,30
28 Miesner Stephan 1999 6 42,30
29 Speicher Christian 2001 4 42,30
30 Beisel Sandro 2000 6 43,00
31 Schötz Daniel 2000 6 45,30
32 Wallner Florian 2001 5 47,00
33 Lobmeier Daniel 1999 7 50,00
34 Buchholz Lukas 2002 4 51,00
35 Krüger Dastin 2001 5 54,00
36 Bachl-Staudinger Jonas 2001 4 57,00
37 Krüger Robin 2003 3 1.02,31
38 Speicher Tobias 2000 6 1.03,00
39 Drewniok Stefan 2002 4 1.29,00
40 Schötz Fabian 2002 4 1.53,00
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Slalomlauf mit Fußball

Name Vorname Jg Alter Sek
1 Muhr Daniel 1994 12 13,02
2 Leibl Manuel 1995 10 13,94
3 Müller Christian 1995 11 14,43
4 Scherm Stefan 1994 12 15,44
5 Wax Florian 1995 10 15,84
6 Schneider Patrick 1994 11 16,45
7 Ertl Johannes 1995 10 18,63
8 Beisel Kevin 1997 8 21,57
9 Eiglsperger Tobias 1995 11 22,50

10 Wittenzellner Ulrich 1996 9 22,90
11 Biering Nico 1998 7 23,01
12 Schwarzmüller Michael 1997 8 23,44
13 Borsow Arthur 1998 8 24,19
14 Ring David 1999 7 24,28
15 Rauschendorfer Jan 1994 11 24,37
16 Burkert Dominik 1997 9 25,07
17 Staudinger Sebastian 1995 11 25,50
18 Seubert Tobias 1998 7 25,70
19 Hilmer Martin 1994 12 26,03
20 Buchholz Jonas 1999 7 28,11
21 Buchholz Lukas 2002 4 28,11
22 Braun Dominik 1997 8 33,94
23 Pex Thomas 1997 8 34,33
24 Kiermeier Florian 1997 8 36,15
25 Lobmeier Daniel 1999 7 36,15
26 Jurczyk Michael 1999 7 36,52

Slalomlauf

1 Speicher Christian 2001 4 13,56
2 Leibl Fabian 1999 6 13,94
3 Miesner Stephan 1999 6 14,14
4 Wallner Florian 2001 5 14,51
5 Krüger Robin 2003 3 15,12
6 Krüger Dastin 2001 5 15,57
7 Drewniok Stefan 2002 4 17,19
8 Speicher Tobias 2000 6 17,32
9 Schwarz Raphael 2000 6 17,77

Dell Andreas 2000 5
Beisel Sandro 2000 6
Schötz Daniel 2000 6
Bachl-Staudinger Jonas 2001 4
Schötz Fabian 2002 4
Buchholz Lukas 2002 4


